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CY Excavation (unadjusted) CY Compacted Fill (unadjusted) CY Loose Fill (unadjusted)
Station Area Volume Total Station Areq Vaolume Total Station Area | Volume Total
0+37 | 1414 | 0.00 | 0.00 0+37 6.35 0.00 0.00 0+37 | 15.66 | 0.00 0.00
0450 9.34 | 565 | 565 0450 7.44 3.32 3.32 0450 | 19.30 | 8.42 8.42
1340 1400 454 | 12.85 | 18.50 1400 9.24 15.45 18.76 1400 | 22.38 | 38.60 | 47.02
= Enmdn e E m T == B ———— - o REEEE 1 1338 1450 0.51 468 | 2318 1450 20.38 | 27.16 45.92 1450 | 27.28 | 46.12 | 93.14
% % % 2 ° ' o ° ' ° 2 % % B 2400 6.82 | 6.80 | 29.98 2400 7.98 | 26.00 71.92 2400 | 20.81 | 44.65 | 137.79
+ . . . + . . . + . . .
6+/5.52
2450 037 | 6.66 | 36.64 2450 12.70 | 18.99 90.90 2450 | 30.39 | 47.58 | 185.36
1342 3400 069 | 098 | 37.62 3400 1488 | 2554 | 116.44 | 3400 | 33.46 | 59.12 | 244.49
1340 3450 0.95 152 | 3913 3450 1421 | 26.94 | 143.38 | 3450 | 33.04 | 61.57 | 306.06
N INENENEEEEE u e — S A A e 4400 | 613 | 656 | 4569 4400 404 | 17.08 | 16046 | 4400 | 25.29 | 54.01 | 360.07
35 30 25 20 15 10 0 5 10 5 20 25 30 35 9% 4+55.32 | 5.08 | 12.33 | 58.02 | 4+55.32 | 112 6.56 167.02 | 4+55.32 | 26.21 | 46.42 | 406.48
6+50 4+69.74 | 119.53 | 41.89 | 99.91 | 4+69.74 | 0.00 0.38 167.40 | 4+69.74 | 20.95 | 10.05 | 416.54
1342 4+86.32 | 176.18 | 115.88 | 215.79 | 4+86.32 | 0.00 0.00 167.40 | 4486.32 | 6.36 | 6.40 | 422.94
= . L u T u . - =H . 4+97.64 | 16110 | 89.50 | 305.29 | 4+97.64 | 0.00 0.00 167.40 | 4497.64 | 1.81 | 1.28 | 424.21
5+08.95 | 149.34 | 79.81 | 385.09 | 5+08.95 | 0.00 0.00 167.40 | 5408.95 | 0.07 | 0.29 | 424.50
1338
L L L L i i ! ! i i s L L 13 5425 | 96.41 | 83.59 | 468.69 | 5+25 0.00 0.00 167.40 | 5425 | 210 | 098 | 425.48
6400 5+39.93 | 76.32 | 49.05 | 517.74 | 5+39.93 | 0.00 0.00 167.40 | 5439.93 | 0.00 | 0.90 | 426.39
. 5450 | 74.69 | 28.01 |545.75| 5+50 0.00 0.00 167.40 | 5450 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 426.39
6400 | 49.49 | 114.65 | 660.41 6400 0.00 0.00 167.40 | 6400 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 426.39
w T T T I o v il T = T T 1342 6450 | 19.41 | 63.80 | 724.20 | 6+50 3.72 3.45 170.84 | 6450 | 13.50 | 12.50 | 438.89
1340 6+75.52 | 7.87 | 12.90 | 73710 | 6+75.52 | 6.23 4.71 175.55 | 647552 | 21.64 | 16.61 | 455.50
1338
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ENGINEERING | SURVEYING | PLANNING | LANDSCAPE ARCHITECTURE

PROJECT NUMBER SHEET

472-84765 31,33

E:\Projects\Willow Creek East 3rd Addition_17-04-P283\Engineering\Phase 1\STR_18-11-E121\STR PLANS




